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GCSE
pass rate

Chinese

Classical Civilisation
Computer Science

D & T (Graphic Products)
D & T (Resistant Materials)
English Language
English Language B
English Literature

ESL

French

German

History

Music

Spanish

Additional Maths

Total GCSE A*-G

Art

Biology
Chemistry
Drama
Geography
Greek

Latin
Mathematics
PE

Physics
Philosophy & Ethics
Science

Total GCSE 9-1

55%

A*/9/8
3 2
0 2
14 8
0 1
20 22
49 40
0 0
45 46
0 2
28 17
8 5
38 21
3 3
19 13
- 29
227 182
1 6
52 28
46 36
6 2
32 23
0 4
19 3
66 30
3 4
44 38
2 5
4 8
275 187

O N N W -

22

12

10

112

13
12

13

16

14
5
24

1M1

94%

A"-B/9-6
1 0
3 0]
2 1
0] 0]
0] 0
5 0]
1 1
11 0]
1 0
5 0]
1 1
2 0]
0] 0]
3 0]
7 1

35 3
1 1
8 1
7 1
10 5
13 4
0] 0]
1 0
12 6
13 7
3 3
2 1
16 3
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candidates

32

47
125

124

62
19
65
12
45
42
559
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12
102
102

25

87

24
130
35
102
16
56
695
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